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IAAF World Challenge Rieti 2010
Stadio dell'Atletica "Raul Guidobaldi"

29 August 2010

Results

100m Men
Round 1 Start Time:  17:03

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Result

1 14 BAILEY Ryan USA 3 9.95 Q PB

2 3 LEMAITRE Christophe FRA 5 9.98 Q =NR

3 10 FORSYTHE Mario JAM 2 9.99 Q PB

4 12 SAIDY NDURE Jaysuma NOR 7 10.07 Q

5 1 BAILEY Daniel ANT 4 10.09 q

6 15 RODGERS Michael USA 6 10.10 q

7 11 FRATER Michael JAM 2 10.12 Q

8 8 CARTER Nesta JAM 4 10.13 Q

9 13 THOMPSON Richard TRI 5 10.13

10 16 SAMUELS J-Mee USA 3 10.15

11 7 DI GREGORIO Emanuele ITA 1 10.20

12 9 CLARKE Lerone JAM 7 10.23

13 6 COLLIO Simone ITA 6 10.24

14 4 DEVONISH Marlon GBR 8 10.25

15 2 ROUGE-SERRET Aaron AUS 1 10.32

16 5 CHECCUCCI Maurizio ITA 8 10.45

100m Men
Heat 1 Start Time:  17:03 Wind: +1.0 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Reaction time Result

1 12 SAIDY NDURE Jaysuma NOR 7 0.155 10.07 Q

2 11 FRATER Michael JAM 2 0.154 10.12 Q

3 8 CARTER Nesta JAM 4 0.186 10.13 Q

4 13 THOMPSON Richard TRI 5 0.171 10.13

5 16 SAMUELS J-Mee USA 3 0.147 10.15

6 6 COLLIO Simone ITA 6 0.130 10.24

7 2 ROUGE-SERRET Aaron AUS 1 0.168 10.32

8 5 CHECCUCCI Maurizio ITA 8 0.142 10.45

100m Men
Heat 2 Start Time:  17:08 Wind: +1.1 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Reaction time Result

1 14 BAILEY Ryan USA 3 0.154 9.95 Q PB

2 3 LEMAITRE Christophe FRA 5 0.166 9.98 Q =NR

3 10 FORSYTHE Mario JAM 2 0.174 9.99 Q PB

4 1 BAILEY Daniel ANT 4 0.159 10.09 q

5 15 RODGERS Michael USA 6 0.165 10.10 q

6 7 DI GREGORIO Emanuele ITA 1 0.160 10.20

7 9 CLARKE Lerone JAM 7 0.165 10.23

8 4 DEVONISH Marlon GBR 8 0.157 10.25

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final
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100m Men100m Men
Final Start Time:  18:00 Wind: +0.9 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Reaction time Result

1 8 CARTER Nesta JAM 7 0.164 9.78 =WL

2 14 BAILEY Ryan USA 6 0.150 9.88 PB

3 10 FORSYTHE Mario JAM 8 0.182 9.95 PB

4 3 LEMAITRE Christophe FRA 4 0.199 9.97 NR

5 11 FRATER Michael JAM 3 0.152 9.98 SB

6 15 RODGERS Michael USA 2 0.158 10.00 SB

7 12 SAIDY NDURE Jaysuma NOR 5 0.193 10.00 NR

8 1 BAILEY Daniel ANT 1 0.174 10.11

200m Men
Final Start Time:  18:45 Wind: +0.6 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Reaction time Result

1 22 SPEARMON Wallace USA 6 0.145 19.85 MR

2 23 TAYLOR Angelo USA 5 0.148 20.23 PB

3 21 SCHNEEBERGER Marc SUI 4 0.173 20.42 PB

4 18 HESSION Paul IRL 3 0.159 20.72

5 17 DAVIES Matt AUS 2 0.159 20.82

6 20 DONATI Roberto ITA 7 0.189 20.89 SB

7 113 DAVIS Lancford JAM 1 0.205 21.07

8 19 CAVALLARO Alessandro ITA 8 0.160 21.44

800m Men
Final B Start Time:  17:40

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Result

1 37 KINYOR Job KEN 4 1:46.40

2 34 REINA Antonio Manuel ESP 7 1:46.56

3 40 MUMBA Prince ZAM 1 1:46.64

4 35 OSAGIE Andrew GBR 2 1:46.81

5 32 RENSHAW Lachlan AUS 5 1:47.18

6 33 MARCO Luis Alberto ESP 7 1:47.69

7 38 SOLARES Pablo MEX 3 1:47.79

8 36 OBRIST Christian ITA 6 1:49.59

39 MILAZAR Eric MRI 8 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 51.61 39 MILAZAR Eric (MRI)
600m 1:19.46 37 KINYOR Job (KEN)

800m Men
Final A Start Time:  18:10

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Result

1 28 RUDISHA David Lekuta KEN 6 1:41.01 WR

2 27 LALANG Boaz Kiplagat KEN 4 1:42.95

3 31 SYMMONDS Nick USA 3 1:43.76 PB

4 25 RIMMER Michael GBR 2 1:43.89 PB

5 30 LEWANDOWSKI Marcin POL 5 1:44.10 SB

6 24 CASADO Arturo ESP 1 1:44.74

7 26 KIVUVA Jackson Mumbwa KEN 7 2:23.39

29 TANGUI Sammy KEN 8 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 48.20 29 TANGUI Sammy (KEN)
600m 1:14.59 28 RUDISHA David Lekuta (KEN)
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1500m Men1500m Men
Final Start Time:  17:50

Rank Bib Name Nat Order Result

1 50 KIPROP Asbel KEN 6 3:31.78 SB

2 49 KIPLAGAT Silas KEN 13 3:31.97

3 47 CHEPSEBA Nixon KEN 1 3:32.42 PB

4 41 KAMEL Yusuf Saad BRN 9 3:33.06 SB

5 52 RONO Geoffrey Kipkoech KEN 7 3:33.20

6 48 CHOGE Augustine Kiprono KEN 11 3:33.99

7 42 BIKILA Demma Daba ETH 5 3:34.16

8 54 TORRENCE David USA 2 3:34.25 PB

9 53 VAN DEVENTER Juan RSA 3 3:34.52 SB

10 43 BAALA Mehdi FRA 8 3:34.59

11 44 BADDELEY Andrew GBR 12 3:35.35

12 45 LANCASHIRE Tom GBR 4 3:36.36

13 56 FERNANDEZ Alvaro ESP 10 3:38.32

51 POLONET Vickson KEN 14 DNF

116 SECO Victor ESP 15 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 55.62 116 SECO Victor (ESP)
800m 1:52.64 116 SECO Victor (ESP)

1200m 2:51.55 48 CHOGE Augustine Kiprono (KEN)

3000m Men
Final Start Time:  18:52

Rank Bib Name Nat Order Result

1 57 BEKELE Tariku ETH 15 7:28.70 WL

2 69 LAGAT Bernard USA 11 7:29.00 AR

3 63 SOI Edwin Cheruiyot KEN 12 7:29.75 PB

4 60 KIPKOECH John KEN 5 7:32.72

5 71 SOLINSKY Chris USA 14 7:34.32 PB

6 58 TAHRI Bouabdellah FRA 4 7:35.50

7 55 BIRMINGHAM Collis AUS 13 7:38.77 PB

8 66 RASHED Essa Ismail QAT 9 7:39.61 PB

9 65 BLINCOE Adrian NZL 10 7:46.38 PB

10 68 HULING Dan USA 8 7:46.97

11 61 LONGOSIWA Thomas Pkemei KEN 7 7:48.67

12 62 SIMOTWO Suleiman KEN 1 7:49.41

13 67 LEBED Sergey UKR 2 7:49.45

14 70 RUPP Galen USA 6 7:50.46

15 64 SONGOK Isaac Kiprono KEN 3 7:52.59

59 BIWOTT Yusuf Kibet KEN 16 DNF

46 CHEBOI Collins KEN 17 DNF

Intermediate times: 1000m 2:27.03 59 BIWOTT Yusuf Kibet (KEN)
2000m 5:01.25 57 BEKELE Tariku (ETH)
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110m Hurdles Men110m Hurdles Men
Final Start Time:  18:30 Wind: +0.8 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Reaction time Result

1 77 OLIVER David USA 5 13.01 MR

2 75 THOMAS Dwight JAM 4 0.161 13.26

3 78 RICHARDSON Jason USA 2 0.201 13.37

4 76 BROWN Joel USA 3 0.188 13.39

5 73 SHARMAN William GBR 8 0.162 13.50

6 72 SVOBODA Petr CZE 7 0.175 13.69

7 74 TEDESCO Stefano ITA 1 0.177 13.84

8 79 WILSON Ryan USA 6 0.172 23.80

High Jump Men
Final Start Time:  17:30

Rank Bib Name Nat Order Result

1 88 RYBAKOV Yaroslav RUS 8 2.30

2 83 BANIOTIS Konstadinos GRE 5 2.26

2 80 ZAMEL-PAEZ Liam AUS 3 2.26

4 84 CAMPIOLI Filippo ITA 6 2.26

5 87 DMITRIK Aleksey RUS 7 2.26

6 90 JONAS Dusty USA 9 2.17

6 81 NINOV Viktor BUL 4 2.17

8 89 UKHOV Ivan RUS 10 2.12

85 CIOTTI Giulio ITA 2 NM

86 CIOTTI Nicola ITA 1 NM
2.12 2.17 2.22 2.26 2.30 2.33

1 88 RYBAKOV Yaroslav - o o o xo xxx
2 83 BANIOTIS K - o o o xxx
2 80 ZAMEL-PAEZ L o o o o xxx
4 84 CAMPIOLI F o xo o xo xxx
5 87 DMITRIK Aleksey xo xo x- xo xxx
6 90 JONAS Dusty o o xxx
6 81 NINOV V o o xxx
8 89 UKHOV Ivan o xxx

85 Ciotti G xxx
86 CIOTTI N xxx

Long Jump Men
Final Start Time:  17:50

Rank Bib Name Nat Order Result

1 96 BAYER Sebastian GER 2 8.06 SB

2 93 LI Jinzhe CHN 6 8.02

3 97 DONATO Fabrizio ITA 1 7.89

4 95 GOMIS Kafetien FRA 9 7.84

5 94 JENSEN Morten DEN 3 7.77

6 91 NOFFKE Chris AUS 8 7.73

7 92 SMITH Tyrone BER 7 7.73

8 99 HOWE Andrew ITA 10 7.69

9 100 PLOTNIKOV Dmitriy RUS 4 7.60

10 98 FORMICHETTI Emanuele ITA 5 7.56
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Final (cont.)
Final 1 2 3 4

1 96 BAYER S 8.06 x x x(-0.2) (+0.4) (+0.2) (+0.2)
2 93 LI J x 7.91 7.94 8.02(+0.1) (-0.5) (-0.2) (-0.1)
3 97 DONATO Fabrizio 7.83 x 7.78 7.89(+0.2) (+0.2) (+0.1) (0.0)
4 95 GOMIS K x x x 7.84(0.0) (-0.3) (0.0) (+0.2)
5 94 JENSEN M 7.77 7.64 7.69 x(+0.2) (-0.4) (+0.3) (+0.1)
6 91 NOFFKE Chris 7.53 7.73 7.73 7.22(-0.4) (+0.1) (+0.4) (+0.1)
7 92 SMITH Tyrone 7.53 x 7.73 x(-0.1) (+0.1) (+0.1) (0.0)
8 99 HOWE Andrew x x 7.52 7.69(+0.3) (-0.6) (+0.2) (0.0)
9 100 Plotnikov D x x 7.60 x(+0.6) (+0.1) (-0.2) (+0.3)

10 98 FORMICHETTI E x 7.56 x 7.48(+0.6) (-0.2) (+0.1) (-0.4)

Hammer MenHammer Men
Qualification Start Time:  17:00

Rank Bib Name Nat Order Result

1 109 MUROFUSHI Koji JPN 3 80.99 q WL

2 111 CHARFREITAG Libor SVK 12 79.27 q

3 105 LITVINOV Sergej GER 7 78.32 q

4 112 NAZAROV Dilshod TJK 10 78.02 q

5 101 KRYVITSKI Pavel BLR 11 76.45

6 108 VIZZONI Nicola ITA 8 76.39

7 106 PARS Krisztian HUN 9 75.81

8 110 ZIOLKOWSKI Szymon POL 4 75.73

9 104 KARJALAINEN Olli-Pekka FIN 2 73.82

10 102 SHAYUNOU Yury BLR 6 72.92

11 103 SVIATOKHA Valeriy BLR 5 72.31

12 107 LINGUA Marco ITA 1 70.03
1 2 3

1 109 MUROFUSHI K 77.57 x 80.99
2 111 CHARFREITAG L x 79.27 -
3 105 LITVINOV S 76.84 x 78.32
4 112 NAZAROV D 74.30 74.63 78.02
5 101 KRYVITSKI P 76.45 x x
6 108 Vizzoni N 75.73 76.39 76.33
7 106 PARS K 73.99 74.53 75.81
8 110 ZIOLKOWSKI S x 75.73 74.80
9 104 KARJALAINEN O x 67.38 73.82

10 102 SHAYUNOU Y 71.50 72.92 72.46
11 103 SVIATOKHA V x 72.31 x
12 107 LINGUA M x x 70.03

Hammer Men
Final Start Time:  16:45

Rank Bib Name Nat Order Result

1 109 MUROFUSHI Koji JPN 4 80.96

2 111 CHARFREITAG Libor SVK 3 79.62

3 112 NAZAROV Dilshod TJK 1 78.34

4 105 LITVINOV Sergej GER 2 76.77
1 2 3 4

1 109 MUROFUSHI K 79.84 80.96 80.07 80.83
2 111 CHARFREITAG L 76.46 x 77.66 79.62
3 112 NAZAROV D 73.99 76.46 78.15 78.34
4 105 LITVINOV S 76.46 76.77 76.19 x
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100m Men National100m Men National
Round 1 Start Time:  18:45

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Result

1 322 TEGLIELU Stefano ITA 5 10.76

2 323 TORRIERI Marco ITA 4 10.82

3 321 AGRESTI Francesco ITA 3 11.00

4 320 MARIN Jacopo ITA 6 11.04

5 326 BELLAGAMBA Fabio ITA 2 11.07

6 327 VALENTINI Marco ITA 8 11.17

7 301 CHIAPPERINI Paolo ITA 2 11.41

7 303 RIPANI Marco ITA 7 11.41

9 325 COSTANZO Pietro ITA 1 11.43

10 305 FIANCO Emanuele ITA 5 11.45

11 306 COSTABILE Lorenzo ITA 6 11.56

12 304 PIC Gianmarco ITA 7 11.63

13 302 FOSSO Roberto ITA 3 11.64

14 308 MARINANGELLI Matteo ITA 8 11.70

15 307 NOBILI Enrico ITA 1 11.89

16 316 SEBASTIANI Andrea ITA 4 11.90

100m Men National
Heat 1 (2) Start Time:  18:45 Wind: -1.3 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Reaction time Result

1 301 CHIAPPERINI Paolo ITA 2 0.164 11.41

2 305 FIANCO Emanuele ITA 5 0.242 11.45

3 306 COSTABILE Lorenzo ITA 6 0.206 11.56

4 304 PIC Gianmarco ITA 7 0.219 11.63

5 302 FOSSO Roberto ITA 3 0.187 11.64

6 308 MARINANGELLI Matteo ITA 8 0.186 11.70

7 307 NOBILI Enrico ITA 1 0.206 11.89

8 316 SEBASTIANI Andrea ITA 4 0.174 11.90

100m Men National
Heat 2 (2) Start Time:  18:50 Wind: -0.2 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Reaction time Result

1 322 TEGLIELU Stefano ITA 5 0.179 10.76

2 323 TORRIERI Marco ITA 4 0.147 10.82

3 321 AGRESTI Francesco ITA 3 0.181 11.00

4 320 MARIN Jacopo ITA 6 0.217 11.04

5 326 BELLAGAMBA Fabio ITA 2 0.178 11.07

6 327 VALENTINI Marco ITA 8 0.241 11.17

7 303 RIPANI Marco ITA 7 0.220 11.41

8 325 COSTANZO Pietro ITA 1 0.168 11.43
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400m Men National400m Men National
Final Start Time:  19:10

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Reaction time Result

1 315 FONTANA Domenico ITA 4 0.198 47.27

2 314 SALVUCCI Marco ITA 5 0.252 47.80

3 312 BUFALINO Andrea ITA 3 0.245 49.16

4 310 CHIARI Samuele ITA 2 0.247 51.33

5 311 VALENTINO Federico ITA 8 0.325 53.41

6 313 BUFALINO Lorenzo ITA 7 0.313 54.04

7 309 SCARDAONI Maatia ITA 1 0.210 54.55

306 COSTABILE Lorenzo ITA 6 DNS

100m Women
Final Start Time:  18:37 Wind: +0.6 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Reaction time Result

1 129 SIMPSON Sherone JAM 4 0.170 11.11

2 126 FERGUSON - MCKENZIE Debbie BAH 5 0.146 11.15

3 131 BARBER Mikele USA 2 0.157 11.21

4 130 ASUMNU Gloria USA 6 0.211 11.27

5 128 BAILEY Aleen JAM 3 0.197 11.31

6 125 BREEN Melissa AUS 7 0.193 11.59

7 127 ARCIONI Giulia ITA 8 0.161 11.78

400m Women
Final Start Time:  17:32

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Reaction time Result

1 136 FIROVA Tatyana RUS 3 0.204 50.25

2 139 HASTINGS Natasha USA 4 0.175 50.87

3 133 GRENOT Libania ITA 5 0.281 51.20

4 138 HARGROVE Monica USA 7 0.298 52.34

5 132 HENRY Jody AUS 2 0.234 52.64

6 137 YEFREMOVA Antonina UKR 6 0.400 52.75

7 135 SPACCA Maria Enrica ITA 1 0.224 52.80

8 134 MILANI Marta ITA 8 0.263 52.87
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1500m Women1500m Women
Final Start Time:  18:20

Rank Bib Name Nat Order Result

1 141 JAMAL Maryam Yusuf BRN 3 3:58.93

2 140 BELETE Mimi BRN 7 4:00.25 PB

3 143 DEHIBA CHAHYD Hind FRA 2 4:01.07

4 154 ROWBURY Shannon USA 12 4:01.63

5 146 MAKESTAD Ingvill NOR 8 4:02.20

6 150 MISHCHENKO Anna UKR 10 4:03.14 PB

7 152 DONOHUE Erin USA 4 4:03.49 PB

8 147 PLIS Renata POL 11 4:06.76 PB

9 145 CHEBET Nelly KEN 5 4:11.36

10 142 EDWARDS Nicole CAN 6 4:13.90

11 144 MAGNANI Margherita ITA 9 4:14.39

149 ANDRIANOVA Tatyana RUS 15 DNF

153 PIERCE Anna USA 13 DNF

151 TVERDOSTUP Tamara UKR 14 DNF

155 UCENY Morgan USA 1 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 1:01.54 149 ANDRIANOVA Tatyana (RUS)
800m 2:08.21 151 TVERDOSTUP Tamara (UKR)

1200m 3:14.40 141 JAMAL Maryam Yusuf (BRN)

3000m Women
Final Start Time:  17:15

Rank Bib Name Nat Order Result

1 162 KIBET Sylvia Chibiwott KEN 8 8:39.07

2 161 CHERONO Mercy KEN 6 8:42.09 PB

3 163 KORIKWIANG Pauline KEN 12 8:43.67

4 158 METCALFE Megan CAN 5 8:44.29

5 168 MRISHO Zakia TAN 7 8:44.53

6 165 RIONORIPO Purity Cherotich KEN 1 8:44.54

7 160 CHEMTAI Esther KEN 11 8:46.66

8 159 CLITHEROE Helen GBR 9 8:51.82 PB

9 166 POPKOVA Natalya RUS 2 8:52.54

10 157 HALL Sara CAN 3 8:53.13

11 156 ELMORE Malindi CAN 10 8:58.36

167 FISCHER Sabine SUI 4 DNF

164 MURIUKI Margaret KEN 13 DNF

196 SHINKINS Karen IRL 14 DNF

Intermediate times: 1000m 2:51.32 164 MURIUKI Margaret (KEN)
2000m 5:48.23 164 MURIUKI Margaret (KEN)

400m Hurdles Women
Final Start Time:  16:53

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Reaction time Result

1 176 TOSTA Sheena USA 5 0.254 54.71

2 170 HEJNOVA Zuzana CZE 6 0.211 54.99

3 173 WILSON Nickiesha JAM 1 0.262 55.07 SB

4 169 BODEN Lauren AUS 3 0.226 55.48

5 175 LEACH Nicole USA 2 0.285 55.84

6 171 GENTILI Manuela ITA 8 0.194 56.68

7 174 DARDEN Dominique USA 7 0.283 58.51

8 172 SPENCER Kaliese JAM 4 0.254 1:22.45
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Pole Vault WomenPole Vault Women
Final Start Time:  17:00

Rank Bib Name Nat Order Result

1 178 MURER Fabiana BRA 8 4.74 MR

2 183 KIRYASHOVA Aleksandra RUS 4 4.54 SB

3 177 SHVEDOVA Anastasiya BLR 6 4.34

4 182 GOLUBCHIKOVA Yuliya RUS 7 4.34

4 184 JANSON Lacy USA 5 4.34

6 180 SCARPELLINI Elena ITA 3 4.19

7 181 CHOI Yun-Hee KOR 1 4.04

7 179 DUCLOS-LASNIER Gabriella CAN 2 4.04
4.04 4.19 4.34 4.44 4.54 4.64 4.74 4.90

1 178 MURER Fabiana - - - - xo - o xxx
2 183 KIRYASHOVA A - o xo xo xxo xxx
3 177 SHVEDOVA A - xxo o xxx
4 182 GOLUBCHIKOVA Y - - xo xxx
4 184 JANSON Lacy - - xo xxx
6 180 SCARPELLINI Elena xo o xxx
7 181 CHOI Y xo xxx
7 179 DUCLOS-LASNIER G xo xxx

Hammer Women
Qualification Start Time:  16:00

Rank Bib Name Nat Order Result

1 188 MORENO Yipsi CUB 8 71.32 q

2 193 LYSENKO Tatyana RUS 10 71.27 q

3 192 WLODARCZYK Anita POL 11 70.89 q

4 187 ZHANG Wenxiu CHN 7 70.76 q

5 185 DAHLGREN Jennifer ARG 6 70.43

6 195 CAMPBELL Amber USA 4 69.87

7 191 MARGHIEVA Zalina MDA 3 69.15

8 194 ZOLOTUKHINA Nataliya UKR 2 68.92

9 189 FALZON Stephanie FRA 5 66.44

186 PCHELNIK Darya BLR 9 NM

190 SEDYKH Alexia FRA 1 DNS
1 2 3

1 188 MORENO Yipsi 69.31 67.98 71.32
2 193 LYSENKO T 69.75 71.27 x
3 192 WLODARCZYK A 70.89 x 69.91
4 187 ZHANG W 68.68 67.18 70.76
5 185 DAHLGREN J 67.89 68.65 70.43
6 195 CAMPBELL A 62.93 x 69.87
7 191 MARGHIEVA Z 66.46 68.30 69.15
8 194 ZOLOTUKHINA N 66.85 65.37 68.92
9 189 FALZON S 66.44 x x

186 PCHELNIK D x x x
190 SEDYKH A

Hammer Women
Final Start Time:  16:45

Rank Bib Name Nat Order Result

1 193 LYSENKO Tatyana RUS 3 74.80 MR

2 188 MORENO Yipsi CUB 4 73.78

3 187 ZHANG Wenxiu CHN 1 73.70

4 192 WLODARCZYK Anita POL 2 73.57
1 2 3 4

1 193 LYSENKO T 71.97 74.22 x 74.80
2 188 MORENO Yipsi 71.32 73.78 68.01 71.98
3 187 ZHANG W x 73.70 72.70 71.66
4 192 WLODARCZYK A 72.24 73.57 x x
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